MAKERERE

P.O. Box 7062, Kampala, Uganda
Calles: “MAKUNIKA”

VERSITY

Telephone: +256-41-531841

Fax: +256-41-5422.65
£maii: dev.studies@arts.mak.ac.ug

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOFPMENT STUDIES

Schooa! of Liheral & Performing Arts
Coliage of Humanities & Social Sciences

DVE/03.14

13" February, 2014

I P/w

fasfrere: Poinri by

te: SPECIAL INVITATION TO ATTEND THE WIL PROJECT CONFERERCE.

Dear Sir’Madam,

You arecordially invited to a one day “Water is Life” (WIL/Amazzibulamu) end of project conference.
The project which explores issues of water and sustainable development is a partnership between Irish
Universities and Makerere University (Development Studies), and was undertaken in Makonda —
Masaka District. The project enhanced out-reach, and funded 8 PhD students from Makerere University,
most of who have completed and will be sharing with us their projects. The project also supported the
design of'a Masters in Development Studies, which awzits approval by the College Board.

Development Studies will be most grateful {or your presence at the conference which is scheduled on
R February, 2014 in the Gender and Women Studies Conference Hall starting at 9.00 am.

Your piesence is highly appreciated

Sincerely,

Lo Astimwe B. Gedirey
WIL Co-ordirator& Chair, Developmeat Stadies

At The Dayv’s Programmae,

3

1
For futurc correspondences, please quote the above address and telephonz numbers




9.20 am

9.30 am

9. 50 am

10.15 am
10.45 am
11.00 am
11.50 am

1

10

o]

)
™~
N
N

1.30 pm
2.30pm

2.45pm

3.45 pm

4.00 pm:

5.80 prs

Welcome Note
Makerere University (TBC)

Opening by Irish Ambassador (TBC)

Water Is Life project (Suzanne Linnane)
Overview

GIS (Michael Healy)
Geographical context -

Research Findings (WP1-WF3)

Coffee

Research Findings (WP4-WPg)

Overview of Research (TBC)

Response from the Makondo community (7BC)
Q & A discussion

How do the findings fit with overall objectives?
How are these findings relevani?

Where do we go from here?

Lunch

Response from UWASNET (NGO)

Q & A discussion

How do the findings fit with overall objectives?
How are these findings relevant?

Where do we go from here?

Launch of CWIP

Close
Makerere University (TBC)

R

©w
o



