MAKERERE

P.O. Box 7062, Kampala, Uganda Cables: "MAKUNIKA"



+256-41-531841 +256-41-542265

Email:

dev.studies@arts.mak.ac.ug

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

School of Liberal & Performing Arts Collage of Humanities & Social Sciences

DVS/03.14

13th. February, 2014

To: The PRO Materere University

Dear Sir/Madam.

Re: SPECIAL INVITATION TO ATTEND THE WIL PROJECT CONFERENCE.

You are cordially invited to a one day "Water is Life" ("WIL/Amazzibulamu") end of project conference. The project which explores issues of water and sustainable development is a partnership between Irish Universities and Makerere University (Development Studies), and was undertaken in Makonda – Masaka District. The project enhanced out-reach, and funded 8 PhD students from Makerere University, most of who have completed and will be sharing with us their projects. The project also supported the design of a Masters in Development Studies, which awaits approval by the College Board.

Development Studies will be most grateful for your presence at the conference which is scheduled on 19th February, 2014 in the Gender and Women Studies Conference Hall starting at 9.00 am.

Your presence is highly appreciated

Sincerely,

Dr. Asiimwe B. Godfrey

WIL Co-ordinator & Chair, Development Studies

Att: The Day's Programme.



Water is Life.

'How can we make a difference – making research relevant'

relevant?

Date: Wednesday 19th February 2014

Venue: Conference room, School of Gender, Makerere University

Format of the Event

9.00 am	Welcome Note Makerere University (TBC)
9.20 am	Opening by Irish Ambassador (TBC)
9.30 am	Water Is Life project (Suzanne Linnane) Overview
9. 50 am	GIS (Michael Healy) Geographical context
10.15 am	Research Findings (WPI-WP3)
10.45 am	Coffee
11.00 am	Research Findings (WP4-WP8)
11.50 am	Overview of Research (TBC)
12.10	Response from the Makondo community (TBC)
12.25	Q & A discussion How do the findings fit with overall objectives? How are these findings relevant? Where do we go from here?
1.30 pm	Lunch
2.30pm	Response from UWASNET (NGO)
2.45 pm	Q & A discussion How do the findings fit with overall objectives? How are these findings relevant? Where do we go from here?
3.45 pm	Launch of CWIP

5.00 pm

4.00 pm:

Close

Refreshments at Makerere Guesthouse

Makerere University (TBC)